
AIR FORCE MEDICAL HEALTH PHYSICISTS  
(Current as of: 31 July 2002) 

 
 

Wilford Hall MedCtr 
Lackland AFB, CA 

 759 MDTS/MTRP 
2200 Bergquist Drive, STE 1 
Lackland AFB TX 78236-5300 

DSN 554-6936 Voice 
(210) 292-6936 
DSN 554-3941 Fax 

Elmore, Cindy L. (ABR-D) 
Chief, Med Physics (Diagnostic) 

GS-14 Cindy.elmore@lackland.af.mil (210) 292-6936 Voice 
DSN 554-3941 Fax 

Harms, Terrance (ABR-T) 
Deputy Chief, MP  (Therapy) 

Major 
 

Terrance.Harms@lackland.af.mil (210) 292-7771 Voice 
DSN 554-3773 Fax 

Nemmers, Scott 
Diagnostic 

Maj (sel) Scott.nemmers@lackland.af.mil (210) 292-4108 Voice 
DSN 554-3941 Fax 

Hernandez, Oscar 
RSO 

Capt Oscar.Hernandez@lackland.af.mil (210) 292-xxxx Voice 
DSN 554-3941 Fax 

Shirah, Jason 
RSO 

1Lt Jason.shirah@lackland.af.mil (210) 292-xxxx Voice 
DSN 554-3941 Fax 

Danley, Ryan  
 

2 Lt Ryan.Danley@lackland.af.mil (210) 292-xxxx Voice 
DSN 554-3941 Fax 

David Grant MedCtr 
Travis AFB, CA 

 60 MDTS/SGQX (Attn: Diagnostic 
Physics) 
101 Bodin Circle 
Travis AFB CA 94535-1800 

DSN 799-7181 Voice 
(707)423-7181 
DSN 799-7697 Fax 

Glass, Marvin J. Jr. (ABR-D)  
Chief, Med Physics (Therapy) 

Major Marvin.glass@60mdg.travis.af.mil (707)423-7353 Voice 
DSN 799-7207 Fax 

Silverstrim, Kelli 
Diagnostic 

1Lt Kelli.Silverstrim@60mdg.travis.af.mil (707)423-3354 Voice 
DSN 799-7697 Fax 

Green, Jospeh  
RSO 

1Lt Joseph.green@60mdg.travis.af.mil 
 

(707)423-xxxx Voice 
DSN 799-7697 Fax 

USAFA Hospital 
USAFA, CO 

 10 MDG/SGSAR 
4102 Pinion Dr 
USAFA CO 80840 

DSN 333-5173 Voice 
(719) 333-5173 
DSN 333-5134 Fax 

Harmon, Joseph  (ABR-D,T) 
Chief, MP (Diagnostic) 

Lt Col 
 

joseph.harmon@usafa.af.mil (719) 333-5173 Voice 
DSN 333-5134 Fax 

Keesler Med Ctr 
Keesler AFB, MS 

 81 MDSS/SGSXP 
301 Fisher Street 1A132  
Keesler AFB MS 39534-2519 

DSN 597-7829 Voice 
(228) 377-7829 
DSN 597-6594 Fax 

Dubois, Donald F. (ABR-T) 
Chief, MP 

Major donald.dubois@keesler.af.mil (228) 377-7829 Voice 
DSN 597-6594 Fax 

Ritter, Timothy A.  Capt timothy.ritter@keesler.af.mil (228) 377-7390 Voice 
DSN 597-9657 Fax 

Reyes, German 
RSO 

1Lt German.Reyes@keesler.af.mil (228) 377-xxxx Voice 
DSN 597-xxxx Fax 

Wright Patterson Med Ctr 
USAFA, CO 

 74 MDSS/SGSXP   
4881 Sugar Maple Drive 
Wright-Patterson AFB OH 45433-5300 

DSN 787-4986 Voice 
(937) 257-4986 
DSN 787-9682 Fax 

Ruck, William R. II  
Flt CC, Diag Img; Chief, MP 

Lt Col  
 

William.ruck@.wpafb.af.mil 
Diagnostic Imaging, SGSXP 

(937) 257-4986 Voice 
DSN 787-9682 Fax 

Schaaf,  Nicholas (ABMP-T,D, 
CHP) 
Therapy 

Maj (sel) David.Schaaf@wpafb.af.mil 
Radiation Therapy, Room BJC1 

(937) 257-4159 Voice 
DSN 787-0450 Fax 

OTHER     
Mather, Kali K. (ABR-D,T) Lt Col  110 Luke Ave, Suite 405  AFMOA/SGZR 

Bolling AFB, DC 20332-7050 
Kali.mather@pentagon.af.mi 

DSN 297-4308 Voice 
(202) 767-4308 
DSN 754-8089 Fax 

Swenson, Kristin N. (ABR-D,T) Lt Col  4301 Jones Bridge Rd 
Bethesda, MD  20814-4799 
kswenson@usuhs.mil 

DSN 295-6990 Voice 
(301) 295-6990 
FAX DSN 285-6975 Fax 
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